RE 51045
Edition: 2025-08
Compact Hydraulic Power Unit
Type: innoCube
	f 1X Component series
	f Power 1.5 … 4kW
	f Maximum operating pressure 250bar
	f Maximum flow 40L/min

3/20Compact Hydraulic Power Unit | innoCube
RE 51045, Edition: 2025-08, Bosch Rexroth AG
Type Code Material Number
innoCube-1X/18/SF2P04/2/B/A/0/1/0 R988163423
innoCube-1X/18/SF2P04/2/P/A/0/1/0 R988163427
innoCube-1X/18/SF2P08/2/B/A/0/1/0 R988163431
innoCube-1X/18/SF2P08/2/P/A/0/1/0 R988163435
innoCube-1X/18/SF3P04/2/B/A/0/1/0 R988163446
innoCube-1X/18/SF4P04/2/B/A/0/1/0 R988163448
innoCube-1X/18/SF4P04/2/B/W/0/1/0 R988163450
Type Code Material Number
innoCube-1X/18/SF4P04/2/P/A/0/1/0 R988163452
innoCube-1X/18/SF4P04/2/P/W/0/1/0 R988163454
innoCube-1X/18/SF4P08/2/B/A/0/1/0 R988163456
innoCube-1X/18/SF4P08/2/B/W/0/1/0 R988163458
innoCube-1X/18/SF4P08/2/P/A/0/1/0 R988163460
innoCube-1X/18/SF4P08/2/P/W/0/1/0 R988163462
innoCube-1X/18/SF4P13/2/B/A/0/1/0  R988163464
List of Recommended Type Code
Note:
The recommended type codes listed above do not represent
all configurations available from Bosch Rexroth. If your